HOLIDAYALERTS.IN

Home » State Holidays » Delhi

Govt. Official Holidays in Delhi 2025

» Contents

HOME LATEST

There are a total of 17 Gazetted Holidays in 2025 Delhi. Union Territory is the
capital of the India. Republic Day, Diwali, Holi, and the Phoolwalon-ki-Sair are

among the top festivals and events in Delhi. Here is the Complete Government
holiday list of Delhi.

Govt. Official Holidays in Delhi List:

Date Day Holiday

26 Jan Sun Republic Day

26 Feb Wed Maha Shivaratri

14 Mar Fri Holi

31 Mar Tue Idul Fitr

10 Apr Fri Mahavir Jayanti

18 Apr Sat Good Friday

12 May Mon Buddha Purnima

7 Jun Sat Eid al Adha(Bakrid)
6 Jul Sun Muharram

15 Aug Fri Independence Day
16 Aug Sat Janmashtami
5Sept Fri Eid e Milad

20ct Thu Vijaya Dashmi
20ct Thu Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
210ct Tue Diwali

5Nov Wed Guru Nanak Jayanti
25 Dec Thu Christmas Day

For Gazetted Holidays of other State you can visit here or for Today’s &
Tomorrow’s Holiday update visit HolidayAlerts.in.

FAQ's




Isthisthe Gazetted holidays 2025 list ot Delhi?

Yes, this is the Gazetted holidays 2025 list of Delhi.

Best places tovisitin Delhi?

India Gate, Red Fort & Qutub Minar are top 3 places to visit in Delhi.

Whatisthe Besttimetovisit Delhi?

The best time to visit Delhi is from November to March.
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